
1 ABDELIR

2 TRIAPIX LABRIDE H2  76 76

3 FARGSEE EXPIRAIT 8H  110 186

4 YHZDGSA FERRAGES 5E  98 284

5 SHDZLAA GAY I1  46 330

6 DKTQASE HALEZ F2  45 375

7 BSQTDEE KA 7M  44 419

8 WTQAEEO BEDES 4K  26 445

9 SQAETOU EWES O1  39 484

10 FHTITUV TOQUATES O8  98 582

11 HNEITSV FUT 9K  27 609

12 CNAPEOO HESITE 14J 34 643

13 OVNSO[U PECAN 13I 39 682

14 IINJLS[ aVOUONS 9B  75 757

15 ILTETEO JOIgNIS D8  42 799

16 ERENOOU TILT 6L  27 826

17 ERMNOOU ODE 7G  18 844

18 NDRAEEU MONOROUE F8  63 907

19 MLNREEE DAUW 2L  28 935

20 INLLRVU RaMENEE B8  22 957

21 LNMCLIR VU 12L 25 982

MERCI 15E 24 1006

Coup

lundi 3 avril 2023

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage




